Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
HDMI DP 192BIT

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

Marka

Afox

Axle

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Msi

Afox

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,35 USD

43,45 USD

62,70 USD

83,60 USD

88,00 USD

198,00

usb

368,50

usb

39,60 USD

40,15 USD

42,90 USD

61,60 USD

62,43 USD



MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

COLORFUL GeForce RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit
(NB DUO 12G V2 L-V)

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76PSWFTFY)

XFX Speedster QICK 308 RX 7600 BLACK 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-76PQICKBY)

GAINWARD RTX3060 GHOST 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

COLORFUL iGame GeForce RTX 3060 Ultra 12GB
GDDR6 128Bit (W OC 12G L-V)

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192BIT

Msi

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Axle

Xfx

Xfx

Gainward

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

84,70 USD

85,80 USD

88,00 USD

284,90
usb

308,00
usb

310,47
usb

317,90
usb

323,40
usb

324,50
usb

338,80
usb

368,50
usb

379,50
usb

381,70
usb

396,00
usb



ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
384Bit

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

429,00
usb

502,70
usb

1.848,00
usb

1.859,00
usb



